• Robust and vandal resistant The very high strength
monocoque construction delivers the optimum
vandal-resistant post top lantern – rated IK08
• Widely used The 2000 Series has been specified for many
years across Europe – 100,000 plus in service
• Robust, stylish bowl The very robust polycarbonate bowl
has a stylish ice structure finish and is rated IK08
• IP66 Excellent weather protection with ingress protection
is assured
• Versatile light distribution The high quality light
technical performance enables symmetrical or
asymmetrical distribution
2000 Series
For use in: Shopping precincts, walkways, pedestrianised zones, parks, pedestrian
refuges and residential schemes
Key Features and Benefits
• Body: GRP
• Bowl: UV stabilised, injection moulded polycarbonate, ice
structure, white or bronzed
• Finish: Black
• Mounting: Post top, 76mm
• Optical system: Integral to the gear tray for ease
of maintenance
• Control gear: Integral as standard
• Insulation: Class 1 (must be earthed)
• Ambient temperature range: -20°C to + 25°C
• Standard ballast: 230/240V thermally protected
(SON-T only)
Technical Data
20
00
Se
ri
es
Fo
r
u
se
 in
: S
ho
pp
in
g
pr
ec
in
ct
s,
 w
al
kw
ay
s,
 p
ed
es
tr
ia
ni
se
d
zo
ne
s,
 p
ar
ks
,
pe
de
st
ri
an
 r
ef
ug
es
 a
nd
 r
es
id
en
ti
al
 s
ch
em
es
TToo ssppeecciiffyy ssttaattee:: Tough post top lantern rated IK08 with ice structure polycarbonate bowl in symmetrical and asymmetrical
distributions as WRTL 2000 Series.
Dimensions and Weights
Type Diameter Height Weight
mm mm kg
2000 570 340 5.0
2015 410 340 4.5
2050 680 400 8.0
Typical Polar Curve of 2000
Standard Lantern Offer Order Codes
Lamp Distribution Type 2000 Type 2015 Type 2050
1 x 18W CFL-L Symmetric 2000S18F 2015S18F 2050S18F
2 x 18W CFL-L Symmetric 2050S2/18F
2 x 18W T8 Symmetric 2050S2/18FT8
1 x 24W CFL-L Symmetric 2000S24F 2015S24F 2050S24F
2 x 24W CFL-L Symmetric 2000S2/24F 2015S2/24F 2050S2/24F
1 x 36W CFL-L Symmetric 2000S36F 2050S36F
2 x 36W CFL-L Symmetric 2000S2/36F 2050S2/36F
55W CFL-L Symmetric 2050S55F
26W SOX-E/35W SOX Symmetric 2000S26/35 2015S26/35 2050S26/35
50W SON-T Symmetric 2000S50 2015S50 2050S50
50W SON-T Asymmetric 2000A50 2015A50 2050A50
70W SON-T Symmetric 2000S70 2015S70 2050S70
70W SON-T Asymmetric 2000A70 2015A70 2050A70
100W SON-PT Symmetric 2000S100 2015S100 2050S100
100W SON-PT Asymmetric 2000A100 2015A100 2050A100
150W SON-PT Symmetric 2050S150
150W SON-PT Asymmetric 2050A150
Typical Polar Curve of 2015 Typical Polar Curve of 2050
20502000 2015
WRTL Exterior Lighting Ltd, Waterside Park, Golds Hill Way,
Tipton, West Midlands DY4 OPU, UK.
Tel: +44 (0)121 521 1234 Web: www.wrtl.co.uk